South Dartmoor Community College
Executive Head teacher | Mrs J Veal
Balland Lane | Ashburton | Devon | TQ13 7EW
01364 652230 | www.southdartmoor.devon.sch.uk
Empowering everyone to be the best they can be.
12 May 2026
Dear Parent/Carer
We are pleased to offer students the opportunity to purchase a School Cricket Club hoodie.

• Junior sizes: £23.50
• Adult sizes: £29.50
How to Order
1. Complete the attached order form
2. Return it to Mr Pryke by Thursday 21 May
3. Make payment via ParentPay by Friday 5 June
Size Guide (Chest measurement in inches)
Junior Sizes (£23.50)
✓ XSY – 29”
✓ SY – 30”
✓ MY – 31”
✓ LY – 32”
✓ XLY – 34”
Adult Sizes (£29.50)
✓ S – 36”
✓ M – 40”
✓ L – 42”
✓ XL – 46”
✓ 2XL – 48”
✓ 3XL – 50”
✓ 4XL – 52”
✓ 5XL – 55”
We want every student to feel included and able to take part fully in cricket club activities. If